Columbia University: School of Engineering
Spring 2022 SEAS Final Evaluation

Course: COMSW4995 014 2022_1-TOPICS IN COMPUTER SCIENCE
Instructor: Yongwhan Lim
TA: Brian Paick * ,Akhil Ravipati

Response Rate: 26/52 (50.00 %)

1 - Overall Quality

Response Option Percent

Weight Frequency

Percent Responses

Poor (1) 0 0.00% | 4.32
Fair (2) 0 0.00% |
Good 3) 4 21.05% [
Very Good 4) 5 26.32% | N
Excellent (5) 10 52.63% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
19/52 (36.54%) 4.32 0.82 5.00

2 - Knowledgeability

Response Option Percent

Weight Frequency

Percent Responses

Poor (1) 0 0.00% | 4.32
Fair (2) 0 0.00% |
Good 3) 4 21.05% [
Very Good (4) 5 26.32% | N
Excellent (5) 10 52.63% | N
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
19/52 (36.54%) 4.32 0.82 5.00

3 - Approachability

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Poor 1) 0 0.00% || 4.26
Fair (2) 0 0.00% |
Good 3) 5 26.32% | N
Very Good 4) 4 21.05% | .
Excellent (5) 10 52.63% | N
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
19/52 (36.54%) 4.26 0.87 5.00
4 - Availability
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent  Percent Responses
Poor (1) 0 0.00% | 4.21
Fair (2) 1 5.26% |
Good 3) 4 21.05% | Il
Very Good 4) 4 21.05% | Il
Excellent (5) 10 52.63% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
19/52 (36.54%) 4.21 0.98 5.00
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5 - Communication

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Poor (1) 0 0.00% | 4.32
Fair (2) 0 0.00% |
Good 3) 4 21.05% [
Very Good (4) 5 26.32% | N
Excellent (5) 10 52.63% |
0 25 50 100 Question
Response Rate Mean STD Median
19/52 (36.54%) 4.32 0.82 5.00

6 - Does this TA communicate effectively in English?

Response Option

Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Yes (1) 16 84.21% | N
No @) 1 526% |1l 126
N/A 3) 2 10.53% | M -
0 25 50 100 Question [
Response Rate Mean STD Median
19/52 (36.54%) 1.26 0.65 1.00
7 - Comments
Response Rate [ 2/52 (3.85%)
<3
* Good!
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